

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)No.1643/2007

NTPC 400 K.V. Hyderabad Subsstn.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Management of NTPC 400 KV Sub. Stn. & Anr.
With SLP(C) No.6486/2007

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/07/2007

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Order dated 13.4.2007 be complied with before
16.8.2007. Learned counsel for the parties may file
their appearance and respective affidavits in cross
petitions.

List the matter on 16.8.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar